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SHOWER SYSTEMS
MULTIFUNCTIONAL RAIN SHOWERHEAD

1660.650

1660.651
3 FUNCTION RAIN 
SHOWERHEAD

• Shower arm & flange
• 4-3/4" diameter Easy 
  clean showerhead
• Adjusts from Gentle Rain to
  Hard Rain to Massage

• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

3 FUNCTION RAIN 
SHOWERHEAD

• Showerhead only 

• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

DescriptionModel  # Finishes Roughing-In Dimensions

120mm DIA.
(4-3/4)

40mm
(1-9/16)

75mm
(2-15/16)
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